Zo | Emp | Name Locatio | Designatio | E Mail ID Mobile
ne | Code n n No.
Ea | 2577 | Krishna Das Agartal | Deputy krishna.das@avivaindia. | 70058458
st |5 al Manager com 06
Ea | 2031 | Bhupesh Kumar Bhuban | Deputy bhupeshl.samantaraya | 93373936
st |2/ Samantaraya / eshwar | Manager / @avivaindia.com / 09/
4832 | Pravat Pattnaik 1 Sr. pravat.pattnaik@avivai | 99376267
2 Executive ndia.com 37
Ea | 4499 | Tridip Saikia Dibrug | Sr. tridip.saikia@avivaindia | 86380854
st |7 arh 1 Executive .com 91
Ea | 3600 | Ratan Saikia / Mintu | Guwah | Assistant ratan.saikia3@avivaindi | 98640246
st 1/ Kumar Duttasarma ati 1 Manager/ | a.com/ 72/
4311 Assistant mintu.duttasarma2@av | 75780114
0 Manager ivaindia.com 24
Ea | 2624 | Dipak Nath Jorhat | Deputy dipak.nath@avivaindia. | 97060627
st |8 1 Manager com 87
Ea | 1808 | Prasim Majumder/ | Kolkata | Deputy prasim.majumder@aviv | 98754670
st |3/ Sanjit Ghosh 1 Manager/ | aindia.com/ 42/
4319 Sr. sanjit.ghosh@avivaindi | 98314472
8 Executive a.com 64
Ea | ALIO | Abhishek Kolkata | Executive / | abhishek.chakraborty@ | 98510015
st | 015/ | Chakraborty / 5 Assistant avivaindia.com / 15/
4464 | Krishna Das Manager krishna.das2@avivaindi | 89270391
2 a.com 98
Ea | 3824 | Abhishek Kumar/ Patnal | Sr. abhishek.kumar3@aviv | 93040194
st |6/ Vikash Kumar Executive / | aindia.com / 16/
5100 Sr. vikash.kumar4@avivain | 79090960
5 Executive dia.com 51
Ea | 3066 | Amit Kumar Ranchi | Deputy amit.kumar4@avivaindi | 93509333
st |6 1 Manager a.com 00
Ea | 3727 | Md Mohsin Ansari Siliguri | Sr. md.ansari@avivaindia.c | 70013585
st |4 1 Executive om 86
N | 3045 | Deepanshu Khanna Amrits | Deputy deepanshu.khanna@avi | 99155357
or |0 ar Manager vaindia.com 15
th
1
N | 2047 | Deepak Thapliyal / Dehrad | Deputy deepak.thapliyal@aviva | 78954146
or | 8/ Rohit Baliyan un Manager / india.com / 72/
th | 3947 Sr. rohit.baliyan2 @avivain | 87502623
1 1 Executive dia.com 36
N | 1691 | Jobi Pv/ Prince Delhil | Deputy 77018077
or |4/ (Cp) Manager/ | jobi.pv@avivaindia.com | 80/
th | 3746 Sr. / 96508108
1 5 Executive princel@avivaindia.co 13
m
N | 4830 | Avinash Delhi 7 | Executive avinash@avivaindia.co | 98056848
or |1 m 23
th
1
N | 4258 | Raman Yadav Faridab | Assistant raman.yadav@avivaindi | 83685095
or |2 ad1 Manager a.com 89




th

N | 4997 | Pooja Jalandh | Executive pooja.1@avivaindia.co | 78886789
or |9 ar m 51

th

1

N | 4365 | Kajal Sharma Jammu | Sr. kajal.sharma@avivaindi | 97962411
or |2 Executive a.com 47

th

1

N | 4485 | Anupam Kumar Kanpur | Deputy anupam.kumar@avivai | 63868951
or |0 Manager ndia.com 20

th

1

N | 3216 | Satya Prakash/ Luckno | Assistant satya.prakash4@avivain | 90057708
or |4/ Sandeep Madhukar | w Manager/ | dia.com/ 62

th | 4874 Sr. sandeep.madhukar@av | /9984541
1 19 Executive ivaindia.com 220

N | 5124 | Harshdip Singh Ludhia | Executive harshdip.singh@avivain | 75289168
or |3 na dia.com 24

th

1

N | 3756 | Amit Kumar/ Noida Assistant amit.kumar8@avivaindi | 98912264
or |0 Sanjeev Kumar 1 Manager/ | a.com/ 62/

th Sr. sanjeev.kumaré6@avivai | 76786673
1 Executive ndia.com 50

N | 1818 | Meenu Singh Chandi | Deputy meenu.singh@avivaindi | 97797113
or garh Manager a.com 91

th

2

N | 3609 | Mohit Nager Delhi 3 | Assistant mohit.nager@avivaindi | 95992501
or |1 Manager a.com 06

th

2

N | 4784 | Ash Mohd Delhi5 | Sr. ash.mohd@avivaindia.c | 75032379
or |1 Executive om 50

th

2

N | 4568 | Shubham Sharma/ | Delhi Sr. shubham.sharma@aviv | 95409804
or |1/ Praveen Mishra 6(Janak | Executive/ | aindia.com / 91/

th | ALIO puri) Executive t_praveenk@avivaindia. | 98710352
2 066 com 23

N | 4821 | Rahul Chauhan Delhi8 | Sr. rahul.chauhan@avivain | 99535836
or |1 (Dwark | Executive dia.com 85

th a)

2

N | 5092 | Inderjeet Singh / Gurgao | Assistant inderjeet.singh@avivain | 98188596
or |2/ Satish Kumar n2 Manager/ | dia.com/ 87/

th | ALIO Executive satish.kumarl@avivain | 94163295
2 | 010 dia.com 39




N | 3605 | Mahesh Kumar Arya | Jaipur | Assistant mahesh.arya3@avivain | 94143285

or |3/ / Neha Jangir Manager/ | dia.com/ 59/

th | 5129 Sr. neha.jangir@avivaindia. | 63786795

2 |4 Executive com 35

So | 4518 | G.Adinarayana / Chenna | Assistant g.adinarayana@avivain | 98846795

ut |4/ Jerom S il Manager/ | dia.com/ 02/

h | 4861 Executive jerom.s@avivaindia.co | 85268325
7 m 17

So | 3774 | Allaparthi Hydera | Deputy allaparthi.bhargav@avi | 73067777

ut |1/ Lakshmana Bhargav | bad 1 Manager/ | vaindia.com/ 09/

h | 4872 | / Kalyan Sr. kalyan.bhagavatula@av | 94925074

1 |2 Chakravarthy Executive ivaindia.com 62

Bhagavatula

So | 8584 | Gadamsetty V Vijayw | Assistant g.rajesh@avivaindia.co | 90526116

ut Rajesh adal Manager m 47

h

1

So | 5077 | Rekha/ Bangal Sr. rekha.r@avivaindia.co 97415227

ut |0/ Nayanashree D S orel Executive/ | m/ 02/

h | 5016 Executive nayanashree.s@avivain | 95355434

2 |6 dia.com 88

So | 4007 | P.Ani Kumar Chenna | Deputy p.anikumar@avivaindia. | 98400552

ut | 5 il Manager com 44

h

2

So | 4488 | Gunasekar C Coimba | Assistant gunasekar.c@avivaindia | 95853374

ut |0 torel Manager .com 04

h

2

So | 4787 | Kajuluri Lakshmi Vishak | Executive kajuluri.lakshmi@avivai | 99592272

ut |3 hapatn ndia.com 20

h am1

2

W | 4794 | Sachin S Bhagwat Ahmed | Assistant sachin.bhagwat@avivai | 95525535

es |9 nagar Manager ndia.com 51

t1

W | 3448 | Nilesh Baidukar Aurang | Deputy nilesh.baidukar@avivai | 98237996

es |5 abad 1 | Manager ndia.com 94

t1

W | 4981 | Mahendra Porlekar Kolhap | Sr. mahendrashrikant.porl | 95950149

es |9 ur Executive ekar@avivaindia.com 49

t1

W | 5040 | Piyush Milind Nagpur | Executive piyush.ghormare@aviv | 77458170

es |9 Ghormare aindia.com 05

tl

W | 4992 | Shubham Rambhau | Nashik | Sr. shubham.jagtap@avivai | 89758492

es |2 Jagtap Executive ndia.com 33

tl

W | 4976 | Garad Haribhau Punel | Sr. garad.hari@avivaindia.c | 79726886

es |0 Bhanudas Executive om 26




W | 4735 | Saroj Vishwakarma Pune 2 | Assistant saroj.vishwakarma@avi | 97187177

es |0 Manager vaindia.com 78

tl

W | 4951 | Jaimish Rameshbhai | Ahmed | Executive jaimish.parmar@avivai | 84011382

es | 3 Parmar abad 1 ndia.com 35

t2

W | 4139 | Alok Jangle Bhopal | Deputy alok.jangle@avivaindia. | 93023333

es |1 Manager com 53

t2

W | 4818 | Jitendra Sharma Indore | Executive jitendra.sharmal@aviv | 77709404

es |1 aindia.com 77

t2

W | 5145 | Bhagyashree Patil / Mumb | Sr. bhagyashree.patill@avi | 98673833

es |9/ Prabhakar Sunil ai Executive / | vaindia.com / 11/

t2 | 4913 | Yadav 2(Ghat | Sr. prabhakar.yadav@aviva | 93564668
3 kopar) | Executive india.com 41

W | 4277 | Vikas Pandurang Mumb | Deputy vikas.maner@avivaindi | 98692475

es |7 Maner aid Manager a.com 51

t2

W | 4892 | Darshana Pravin Mumb | Sr. darshana.ichake@avivai | 98672440

es | 3 Ichake ai5 Executive ndia.com 39

t2

W | 5097 | Nirali Nimish Shah Surat1 | Sr. nirali.shah@avivaindia. | 96010186

es | 5 Executive com 79

t2

W | 4781 | Bhavik Shukla Vadoda | Assistant bhavik.shukla@avivaind | 94285200

es |1 ra Manager ia.com 01

t2




